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  YADAV RAJ AMARJEET MANJU   0.00    1 2001 F  3 15        54 FAIL136.00

/ GUPTA NEHA SURENDRA PRASAD   4.70    2 2002 D 20 94         0 Pass313.00

  BHANUSHALI VISHAL   4.10    3 2003 D 20 82         0 Pass292.00

/ BHANUSHALI SONALI ARVIND   9.15    4 2004 A+ 20 183         0 Excellent522.00

  PANDEY HIMANSHU   0.00    5 2005 F 17 82         0 A.T.K.T.307.00

/ MESTRY MANSI VIKAS SAKSHI   4.80    6 2006 D 20 96         0 Pass320.00

  DUBEY AKHIL KUMAR ASHOK SANDHYA   0.00    7 6001 F  5 25         0 FAIL133.00

  SINGH UJJWALKUMAR AJAY PRASAD RUBBY   0.00    8 6002 F 14 59         0 A.T.K.T.229.00

  PANDEY SACHIN DWARIKANATH PRABHAVATI   0.00    9 6029 F  8 34      1729 FAIL180.00

  PRAJAPATI ASHOK BHAGWAN PREMDEVI   0.00   10 6035 F  3 15       174 FAIL148.00

  RANA VAIBHAV RAJENDRASING SUMAN   0.00   11 6038 F 14 56      1736 A.T.K.T.269.00

  AHIR PARTH   0.00   12 6073 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   0.00   13 0605734 F 14 56        28 A.T.K.T.253.00

  MAJUMDAR MANDIRA DEEPAK MANISHA   0.00   14 0605740 F 17 78        37 A.T.K.T.289.00

/ MOURYA POOJA D SUMAN   0.00   15 0605743 F 17 73        51 A.T.K.T.269.00

   ATHISHVELAN  VIMALA   0.00   16 3985339 F  0 0        56 FAIL  1.00

  AKHILESH M.A. JAYANAND SANJA   0.00   17 3985353 F  0 0        36 FAIL  1.00

  TILALA MEET PRAVIN NEETA   0.00   18 3985387 F  0 0        26 FAIL  2.00

/ CHACKO AESHWARYA   7.55   19 7552672 B+ 20 151         0 Good422.00

  SAMUEL NITHIN   5.75   20 7552673 C 20 115         0 Average362.00

  ADNAN MUNIT BELIM   7.55   21 7552674 B+ 20 151         0 Good428.00

/ BHANUSHALI PRACHI   9.85   22 7552675 A+ 20 197         0 Excellent570.00

  MRIDUL DEEPAK BHIMRAJ   6.20   23 7552676 B 20 124         0 Above Average379.00

  BORSA RAHUL   6.65   24 7552677 B 20 133         0 Above Average391.00

/ CHAMPAVAT SHREYA   8.80   25 7552678 A 20 176         0 Very Good504.00

  CHARANIA ZENEEL S.   0.00   26 7552679 F 14 75         0 A.T.K.T.281.00

/ CHAUBE KRITIKA Y.   9.30   27 7552680 A+ 20 186         0 Excellent529.00

/ DHINGRA PRABHJOT KAUR   9.40   28 7552681 A+ 20 188         0 Excellent539.00

/ GABHARANI SUKAINA N.   9.30   29 7552682 A+ 20 186         0 Excellent524.00

/ GAYKI HEENA   0.00   30 7552683 F 17 108         0 A.T.K.T.367.00

  GOUND RAJKUMAR S.   0.00   31 7552684 F 17 88         0 A.T.K.T.315.00

  GUJAR MUKESH BHERULAL   0.00   32 7552685 F  3 12         0 FAIL197.00

  GUPTA RAHUL   6.10   33 7552686 B 20 122         0 Above Average367.00

  HALPATI PRADEEP   0.00   34 7552687 F 14 68         0 A.T.K.T.287.00

  JAISWAL AJAY   4.70   35 7552688 D 20 94         0 Pass316.00
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  JHA SUNDARAM   7.60   36 7552689 B+ 20 152         0 Good422.00

/ JOSHI DAXITA   9.15   37 7552690 A+ 20 183         0 Excellent529.00

/ LANGDE ANKITA   7.25   38 7552691 B+ 20 145         0 Good434.00

  AKHILESH JAYANAND M.A. SAJNA   0.00   39 7552692 F 17 80         0 A.T.K.T.308.00

/ MADDUR TEJAL MALLAIAH   9.20   40 7552693 A+ 20 184         0 Excellent522.00

  MAHAMUNKAR KARAN   5.80   41 7552694 C 20 116         0 Average355.00

  MALI LUMBARAM   0.00   42 7552695 F  3 12         0 FAIL210.00

/ MEDAV MUSKAN   7.70   43 7552696 B+ 20 154         0 Good426.00

  MISHRA SOURABH   0.00   44 7552697 F 15 69         0 A.T.K.T.296.00

/ NIKAM ASHWINI SUNIL   8.95   45 7552698 A 20 179         0 Very Good516.00

  NISHAD SANJAY D.   0.00   46 7552699 F  0 0         0 FAIL166.00

  OJHA SUNILKUMAR RAJENDRA   0.00   47 7552700 F 12 51         0 FAIL271.00

  PANDEY HIMANSHU DHANANJAY   5.75   48 7552701 C 20 115         0 Average365.00

/ PATEL HINAL   8.30   49 7552702 A 20 166         0 Very Good469.00

/ PATHAK SWATI   8.40   50 7552703 A 20 168         0 Very Good472.00

/ PATIL ANKITA G.   5.75   51 7552704 C 20 115         0 Average352.00

/ RAI SUHASHINI   7.00   52 7552705 B+ 20 140         0 Good412.00

  RAWAL YASH   0.00   53 7552706 F 17 91         0 A.T.K.T.321.00

/ RAY JYOTIKUMARI   0.00   54 7552707 F 17 118         0 A.T.K.T.391.00

/ RAY NEHA DINESH   9.60   55 7552708 A+ 20 192         0 Excellent569.00

/ SHAH RIYA   7.25   56 7552709 B+ 20 145         0 Good428.00

/ SHAIKH AFREEN R.   6.20   57 7552710 B 20 124         0 Above Average381.00

/ SHARMA JESSICA M.   0.00   58 7552711 F  9 36         0 FAIL228.00

  SINGH AMAN  10.00   59 7552712 O 20 200         0 Outstanding651.00

/ SINGH ANSHIKA   7.70   60 7552713 B+ 20 154         0 Good452.00

/ SINGH GARIMA S.   7.10   61 7552714 B+ 20 142         0 Good409.00

  SINGH KISHAN   9.70   62 7552715 A+ 20 194         0 Excellent593.00

/ SINGH PRITI KUMARI DINESHKUMAR KRISHNA   5.25   63 7552716 C 20 105         0 Average335.00

  SINGH VIKAS AVDHESH   8.35   64 7552717 A 20 167         0 Very Good474.00

/ SOLANKI JENISHA   8.90   65 7552718 A 20 178         0 Very Good508.00

/ SUGRE PREETY R.   6.40   66 7552719 B 20 128         0 Above Average375.00

  THOMAS CYRIL   0.00   67 7552720 F 17 113         0 A.T.K.T.357.00

/ TRIPATHI NIKITA   9.55   68 7552721 A+ 20 191         0 Excellent571.00

/ VAISHNAV NAMARTA   0.00   69 7552722 F  0 0         0 FAIL106.00

/ WANKHEDE PRERANA A.   9.85   70 7552723 A+ 20 197         0 Excellent565.00
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  YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI USHA   5.60   71 7552724 C 20 112         0 Average357.00

  YADAV DIGESH   9.85   72 7552725 A+ 20 197         0 Excellent612.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00   73 7552726 F 17 80      1728 A.T.K.T.297.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   0.00   74 7552727 F 17 70        42 A.T.K.T.282.00

  DALVI JAGDISH SURESH   4.25   75 7563771 D 20 85         0 Pass298.00

  DHARSANDIA DHRUMIL CHETAN   8.15   76 7563772 A 20 163         0 Very Good469.00

  DWIVEDI BHUPESH MAHENDRA   7.80   77 7563773 B+ 20 156         0 Good460.00

  JADHAV SAHIL JAYANT   0.00   78 7563774 F 11 49         0 FAIL272.00

/ MALI NIRMAKUMARI   7.25   79 7563775 B+ 20 145         0 Good431.00

  NIKAM ABHIRAJ C.   0.00   80 7563776 F  3 12         0 FAIL184.00

  PANDEY PRASHANT   0.00   81 7563777 F 17 81         0 A.T.K.T.297.00

/ PEDNEKAR JYOTI UTTAM   0.00   82 7563778 F 18 78         0 A.T.K.T.291.00

  RAJPUT NAKUL V.   8.35   83 7563779 A 20 167         0 Very Good493.00

  SABALE ADARSH ANIL   6.60   84 7563780 B 20 132         0 Above Average393.00

  SHAH ATIF   0.00   85 7563781 F  0 0         0 FAIL212.00

/ SHARMA NEHAL   5.50   86 7563782 C 20 110         0 Average351.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   0.00   87 7563783 F 17 76        58 A.T.K.T.278.00

/ KESHWANI SHEFALI   6.65   88 7567946 B 20 133         0 Above Average395.00
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/ GUPTA NEHA SURENDRA PRASAD   5.35    1 2002 C 20 107         0 Average334.00

  BHANUSHALI VISHAL   4.00    2 2003 D 20 80         0 Pass286.00

/ BHANUSHALI SONALI ARVIND   9.45    3 2004 A+ 20 189         0 Excellent537.00

  PANDEY HIMANSHU   4.75    4 2005 D 20 95         0 Pass318.00

/ MESTRY MANSI VIKAS SAKSHI   4.75    5 2006 D 20 95         0 Pass323.00

  AKHILESH M.A. JAYANAND SANJA   4.95    6 3001 D 20 99        36 Pass328.00

/ SINGH POONAM LALMAN ASHADEVI   4.85    7 3002 D 20 97      1750 Pass323.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   0.00    8 3003 F 14 79        58 A.T.K.T.313.00

/ MAHESHWARI AYUSH  MADHU   6.25    9 3004 B 20 125        11 Above Average379.00

  SINGH GAURAV SUMAN SITA   5.45   10 3005 C 20 109      1710 Average340.00

  SINGH SATVINDER JASBEER MANJEET   0.00   11 3006 F 17 112        60 A.T.K.T.367.00

/ RAWAL ASHA RANCHHOD GEETA   0.00   12 3007 F 17 120        53 A.T.K.T.374.00

  NARENDRA HINGAD MAYUR RANJANA   7.05   13 3008 B+ 20 141        34 Good409.00

  JAT RATANLAL BHAGIRATH RUKMAN   7.35   14 3009 B+ 20 147         7 Good440.00

  PANDEY SACHIN DWARIKANATH PRABHAVATI   0.00   15 6029 F  0 0      1729 FAIL 82.00

/ PATEL VIBHUTI MUKESH KANCHAN   5.10   16 6033 C 20 102      1732 Average330.00

  PRAJAPATI ASHOK BHAGWAN PREMDEVI   0.00   17 6035 F  0 0       174 FAIL 75.00

  RANA VAIBHAV RAJENDRASING SUMAN   0.00   18 6038 F 17 94      1736 A.T.K.T.315.00

  AHIR PARTH   0.00   19 6073 F  0 0         0 FAIL  0.00

  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   0.00   20 0633868 F 17 77      1728 A.T.K.T.283.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   0.00   21 0633869 F 14 77       178 A.T.K.T.274.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   4.50   22 0636551 D 20 90        28 Pass307.00

   ATHISHVELAN  VIMALA   0.00   23 0636557 F  0 0        56 FAIL  0.00

/ GUPTA SONAM  RUKHMANI   0.00   24 0636560 F 17 80         4 A.T.K.T.291.00

  MAJUMDAR MANDIRA DEEPAK MANISHA   0.00   25 0636573 F 14 71        37 A.T.K.T.285.00

/ MOURYA POOJA D SUMAN   0.00   26 0636579 F 11 52        51 FAIL231.00

  TILALA MEET PRAVIN NEETA   0.00   27 0636606 F  0 0        26 FAIL  0.00

  YADAV RAJ AMARJEET MANJU   0.00   28 0636611 F  0 0        54 FAIL139.00

/ CHACKO AESHWARYA   7.65   29 7552672 B+ 20 153         0 Good424.00

  SAMUEL NITHIN   5.75   30 7552673 C 20 115         0 Average350.00

  ADNAN MUNIT BELIM   7.50   31 7552674 B+ 20 150         0 Good429.00

/ BHANUSHALI PRACHI   9.75   32 7552675 A+ 20 195         0 Excellent569.00

  MRIDUL DEEPAK BHIMRAJ   6.50   33 7552676 B 20 130         0 Above Average391.00

  BORSA RAHUL   7.35   34 7552677 B+ 20 147         0 Good422.00

/ CHAMPAVAT SHREYA   9.75   35 7552678 A+ 20 195         0 Excellent552.00
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  CHARANIA ZENEEL S.   4.30   36 7552679 D 20 86         0 Pass300.00

/ CHAUBE KRITIKA Y.   9.65   37 7552680 A+ 20 193         0 Excellent552.00

/ DHINGRA PRABHJOT KAUR  10.00   38 7552681 O 20 200         0 Outstanding568.00

/ GABHARANI SUKAINA N.   9.60   39 7552682 A+ 20 192         0 Excellent547.00

/ GAYKI HEENA   7.45   40 7552683 B+ 20 149         0 Good416.00

  GOUND RAJKUMAR S.   6.25   41 7552684 B 20 125         0 Above Average371.00

  GUJAR MUKESH BHERULAL   4.00   42 7552685 D 20 80         0 Pass283.00

  GUPTA RAHUL   7.05   43 7552686 B+ 20 141         0 Good396.00

  HALPATI PRADEEP   4.45   44 7552687 D 20 89         0 Pass309.00

  JAISWAL AJAY   5.20   45 7552688 C 20 104         0 Average333.00

  JHA SUNDARAM   7.85   46 7552689 B+ 20 157         0 Good434.00

/ JOSHI DAXITA   9.70   47 7552690 A+ 20 194         0 Excellent556.00

/ LANGDE ANKITA   8.50   48 7552691 A 20 170         0 Very Good480.00

  AKHILESH JAYANAND M.A. SAJNA   4.00   49 7552692 D 20 80         0 Pass294.00

/ MADDUR TEJAL MALLAIAH   9.70   50 7552693 A+ 20 194         0 Excellent553.00

  MAHAMUNKAR KARAN   6.05   51 7552694 B 20 121         0 Above Average367.00

  MALI LUMBARAM   4.15   52 7552695 D 20 83         0 Pass290.00

/ MEDAV MUSKAN   8.10   53 7552696 A 20 162         0 Very Good444.00

  MISHRA SOURABH   4.90   54 7552697 D 20 98         0 Pass323.00

/ NIKAM ASHWINI SUNIL   9.45   55 7552698 A+ 20 189         0 Excellent539.00

  NISHAD SANJAY D.   0.00   56 7552699 F  3 12         0 FAIL235.00

  OJHA SUNILKUMAR RAJENDRA   4.30   57 7552700 D 20 86         0 Pass299.00

  PANDEY HIMANSHU DHANANJAY   6.95   58 7552701 B 20 139         0 Above Average400.00

/ PATEL HINAL   9.00   59 7552702 A+ 20 180         0 Excellent506.00

/ PATHAK SWATI   8.35   60 7552703 A 20 167         0 Very Good474.00

/ PATIL ANKITA G.   6.85   61 7552704 B 20 137         0 Above Average407.00

/ RAI SUHASHINI   7.45   62 7552705 B+ 20 149         0 Good435.00

  RAWAL YASH   5.50   63 7552706 C 20 110         0 Average351.00

/ RAY JYOTIKUMARI   8.45   64 7552707 A 20 169         0 Very Good482.00

/ RAY NEHA DINESH  10.00   65 7552708 O 20 200         0 Outstanding597.00

/ SHAH RIYA   7.35   66 7552709 B+ 20 147         0 Good423.00

/ SHAIKH AFREEN R.   7.60   67 7552710 B+ 20 152         0 Good439.00

/ SHARMA JESSICA M.   4.30   68 7552711 D 20 86         0 Pass297.00

  SINGH AMAN  10.00   69 7552712 O 20 200         0 Outstanding665.00

/ SINGH ANSHIKA   8.55   70 7552713 A 20 171         0 Very Good480.00
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/ SINGH GARIMA S.   7.75   71 7552714 B+ 20 155         0 Good441.00

  SINGH KISHAN   9.85   72 7552715 A+ 20 197         0 Excellent592.00

/ SINGH PRITI KUMARI DINESHKUMAR KRISHNA   6.90   73 7552716 B 20 138         0 Above Average398.00

  SINGH VIKAS AVDHESH   8.00   74 7552717 A 20 160         0 Very Good460.00

/ SOLANKI JENISHA   8.60   75 7552718 A 20 172         0 Very Good488.00

/ SUGRE PREETY R.   7.40   76 7552719 B+ 20 148         0 Good425.00

  THOMAS CYRIL   5.15   77 7552720 C 20 103         0 Average328.00

/ TRIPATHI NIKITA  10.00   78 7552721 O 20 200         0 Outstanding590.00

/ VAISHNAV NAMARTA   5.55   79 7552722 C 20 111         0 Average347.00

/ WANKHEDE PRERANA A.   9.85   80 7552723 A+ 20 197         0 Excellent582.00

  YADAV DEEPAKKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI USHA   5.90   81 7552724 C 20 118         0 Average358.00

  YADAV DIGESH   9.85   82 7552725 A+ 20 197         0 Excellent586.00

  DALVI JAGDISH SURESH   5.20   83 7563771 C 20 104         0 Average331.00

  DHARSANDIA DHRUMIL CHETAN   9.20   84 7563772 A+ 20 184         0 Excellent525.00

  DWIVEDI BHUPESH MAHENDRA   9.05   85 7563773 A+ 20 181         0 Excellent522.00

  JADHAV SAHIL JAYANT   4.60   86 7563774 D 20 92         0 Pass310.00

/ MALI NIRMAKUMARI   8.75   87 7563775 A 20 175         0 Very Good504.00

  NIKAM ABHIRAJ C.   4.00   88 7563776 D 20 80         0 Pass283.00

  PANDEY PRASHANT   6.05   89 7563777 B 20 121         0 Above Average361.00

/ PEDNEKAR JYOTI UTTAM   5.95   90 7563778 C 20 119         0 Average359.00

  RAJPUT NAKUL V.   8.95   91 7563779 A 20 179         0 Very Good517.00

  SABALE ADARSH ANIL   8.55   92 7563780 A 20 171         0 Very Good488.00

  SHAH ATIF   4.00   93 7563781 D 20 80         0 Pass284.00

/ SHARMA NEHAL   6.05   94 7563782 B 20 121         0 Above Average357.00

/ KESHWANI SHEFALI   8.35   95 7567946 A 20 167         0 Very Good468.00

  SANGHWAN VIKAS SUBHAS KAMLESH   6.20   96 7594561 B 20 124        44 Above Average377.00

  KHAN AIZAZ AHMED ZAKIRULLAH AFSARI   0.00   97 7594562 F 17 78        57 A.T.K.T.278.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   0.00   98 7594563 F 17 89        42 A.T.K.T.293.00
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  PANDEY ASHISHKUMAR LALIT NILAM   4.15    1 D 20 83      1728 Pass290.00

/ PANCHAL POOJA   9.10    2 2001 A+ 20 182         0 Excellent526.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   0.00    3 2002 F 17 79        58 A.T.K.T.285.00

/ AGARWAL DRISHTI   9.25    4 2003 A+ 20 185         0 Excellent541.00

  RATHORE DHRUV NARENDRA JYOTI   0.00    5 0651623 F 17 81       178 A.T.K.T.284.00

  TRIPATHI NIKHIL ASHOK KUMAR ASTI   6.25    6 4143704 B 20 125      1758 Above Average373.00

  IYER SHRIKANTH HARIPRASAD IYER LALITHA IYER   8.75    7 4143729 A 20 175         0 Very Good494.00

  CHAUDHARI VIJAY JOGENDRA SAVITA   0.00    8 7619679 F 17 164        55 A.T.K.T.494.00

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPAKUMARI GULABRAM SUKHI   9.70    9 7619680 A+ 20 194        31 Excellent590.00

/ CHAVDA DARSHANA MANOJ KALPANA   8.05   10 7619681 A 20 161        29 Very Good466.00

  JAIN PRAKHAR NIRAJ ANTIM   8.05   11 7619682 A 20 161         5 Very Good470.00

  JOSHI HARSH  ILA   9.55   12 7619683 A+ 20 191         8 Excellent572.00

/ MISTRY YASHVI RAKESH PARUL   7.90   13 7619684 B+ 20 158        39 Good463.00

  PANDA KARINA KRUSHNA PRAVATI   8.35   14 7619685 A 20 167        40 Very Good484.00

/ PARMAR ISHIKA  SHARMILA   8.20   15 7619686 A 20 164        17 Very Good478.00

  PATEL JOY ASHVIN JAYA  10.00   16 7619687 O 20 200        18 Outstanding643.00

  SHARMA MANISHA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN SUMAN DEVI   9.40   17 7619688 A+ 20 188        46 Excellent543.00

/ SHARMA TEJASWINI SUNIL ANJU  10.00   18 7619689 O 20 200        22 Outstanding664.00

/ SONI YAMA ASHOK VEENA  10.00   19 7619690 O 20 200        25 Outstanding668.00

  VISHWAKARMA SHUBHAM RAMASHRAY LALSA   8.55   20 7619691 A 20 171        48 Very Good487.00

/ BAFNA NAMAN PRAFUL KAVITA   0.00   21 7619692 F  0 0         1 FAIL  0.00

/ BHANDARI VIJAYLAXMI GOPAL GEETANJALI   6.50   22 7619693 B 20 130        27 Above Average391.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   0.00   23 7619694 F 14 59        28 A.T.K.T.236.00

  DHERU DHARAMVIR GOPALRAM RUKHMANI   8.80   24 7619695 A 20 176         3 Very Good513.00

  NARENDRA HINGAD MAYUR RANJANA   8.65   25 7619696 A 20 173        34 Very Good495.00

/ VIDHI JARIWALA  GEETA   9.70   26 7619697 A+ 20 194         6 Excellent587.00

  JAT RATANLAL BHAGIRATH RUKMAN   8.40   27 7619698 A 20 168         7 Very Good484.00

  KHAN AIZAZ AHMED ZAKIRULLAH AFSARI   0.00   28 7619699 F 17 94        57 A.T.K.T.304.00

/ KHILARI JINAL  JYOTI   8.80   29 7619700 A 20 176         9 Very Good523.00

  KUBAL YASH RAVI ROHINI   5.90   30 7619701 C 20 118        10 Average372.00

/ MAHESHWARI AYUSH  MADHU   5.60   31 7619702 C 20 112        11 Average362.00

  MISHRA AKASH DEEP REKHA   6.90   32 7619703 B 20 138        13 Above Average423.00

  MISHRA SHUBHAM KRISHNAKANT MIRA   9.15   33 7619704 A+ 20 183        38 Excellent521.00

  PANDEY MEHUL  KAMLA   7.10   34 7619705 B+ 20 142        16 Good419.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   0.00   35 7619706 F 12 48        42 FAIL201.00
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  RATHORE SHIVPAL BHANWAR KIRAN   9.45   36 7619707 A+ 20 189        21 Excellent532.00

  RAWAL MITESH CHUNILAL AMBA   8.85   37 7619708 A 20 177        59 Very Good512.00

  SANGHWAN VIKAS SUBHAS KAMLESH   7.05   38 7619709 B+ 20 141        44 Good405.00

/ AQSHA SANJANIA M. RAFI AYSHA   9.70   39 7619710 A+ 20 194        24 Excellent587.00

  SHAH SAMVEG RAJESH DIPTI   7.65   40 7619711 B+ 20 153        45 Good443.00

  SINGH SATVINDER JASBEER MANJEET   5.75   41 7619712 C 20 115        60 Average358.00

  SONIGRA KUNAL MAHESH ARCHANA   6.50   42 7619713 B 20 130        61 Above Average392.00

  YADAV HITESH RAMPYARE KUSUM   7.75   43 7619714 B+ 20 155        50 Good438.00

/ CHANDRAVILASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI  REMA   0.00   44 7619715 F  9 57         2 FAIL200.00

  DEVARAM SHRAVANKUMAAR  BHURI   8.75   45 7619716 A 20 175        32 Very Good499.00

/ GUPTA SONAM  RUKHMANI   5.30   46 7619717 C 20 106         4 Average330.00

/ GURAV DHANASHREE DEEPAK DEEPIKA   8.55   47 7619718 A 20 171        33 Very Good469.00

/ JHA ROSHNI MANOJ NIBHA   8.10   48 7619719 A 20 162        35 Very Good477.00

  MEHROTRA SUMIT  SUMAN   6.90   49 7619720 B 20 138        12 Above Average407.00

/ MODAK ADITI  SUNAYNA   7.10   50 7619721 B+ 20 142        14 Good419.00

  MUKHIYA RANJEET NAVALKISHOR LATA   9.10   51 7619722 A+ 20 182        52 Excellent537.00

  NANDAWANA NISHIT RAJESHBHAI DEEPABEN   6.65   52 7619723 B 20 133         0 Above Average390.00

/ PANDEY SEJAL  ANJANA   4.95   53 7619724 D 20 99        15 Pass333.00

/ PANDIT KARISHMA GANESH CHANDRAVATI DEVI   8.40   54 7619725 A 20 168        41 Very Good468.00

/ PATEL URJA RAJNIKANT KAILASH   7.30   55 7619726 B+ 20 146        19 Good418.00

/ PATYAL ABHILASHA SURJEET KIRAN   8.70   56 7619727 A 20 174        20 Very Good490.00

/ RAWAL ASHA RANCHHOD GEETA   6.50   57 7619728 B 20 130        53 Above Average398.00

  RAY GYANLATA SHATRUGHAN ANITA   9.25   58 7619729 A+ 20 185        43 Excellent530.00

/ SHAH RIYA  JAGRUTI   9.00   59 7619730 A+ 20 180        23 Excellent519.00

/ SONWANI ANISHADEVI SUNILKUMAR SHAKUNTALA   9.75   60 7619731 A+ 20 195        47 Excellent565.00

/ WAGH SARIKA SANJAY PARVATI   8.30   61 7619732 A 20 166        49 Very Good471.00
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/ PANCHAL POOJA   8.70    1 2001 A 20 174         0 Very Good500.00

/ PATEL SALONI JAGDISH LATA   4.50    2 2002 D 20 90        58 Pass312.00

/ AGARWAL DRISHTI  10.00    3 2003 O 20 200         0 Outstanding580.00

/ SISODIA BHAVIKABA JAYDEEPSINH NIRMALA   6.90    4 0676734 B 20 138       175 Above Average405.00

  CHAUDHARI VIJAY JOGENDRA SAVITA   9.15    5 7619679 A+ 20 183        55 Excellent529.00

/ CHAUDHARY PUSHPAKUMARI GULABRAM SUKHI   9.85    6 7619680 A+ 20 197        31 Excellent566.00

/ CHAVDA DARSHANA MANOJ KALPANA   8.30    7 7619681 A 20 166        29 Very Good469.00

  JAIN PRAKHAR NIRAJ ANTIM   8.30    8 7619682 A 20 166         5 Very Good466.00

  JOSHI HARSH  ILA  10.00    9 7619683 O 20 200         8 Outstanding600.00

/ MISTRY YASHVI RAKESH PARUL   8.25   10 7619684 A 20 165        39 Very Good473.00

  PANDA KARINA KRUSHNA PRAVATI   8.95   11 7619685 A 20 179        40 Very Good513.00

/ PARMAR ISHIKA  SHARMILA   8.40   12 7619686 A 20 168        17 Very Good484.00

  PATEL JOY ASHVIN JAYA  10.00   13 7619687 O 20 200        18 Outstanding634.00

  SHARMA MANISHA SHRI LAXMINARAYAN SUMAN DEVI   9.40   14 7619688 A+ 20 188        46 Excellent539.00

/ SHARMA TEJASWINI SUNIL ANJU  10.00   15 7619689 O 20 200        22 Outstanding652.00

/ SONI YAMA ASHOK VEENA  10.00   16 7619690 O 20 200        25 Outstanding648.00

  VISHWAKARMA SHUBHAM RAMASHRAY LALSA   8.45   17 7619691 A 20 169        48 Very Good489.00

/ BAFNA NAMAN PRAFUL KAVITA   0.00   18 7619692 F  0 0         1 FAIL  0.00

/ BHANDARI VIJAYLAXMI GOPAL GEETANJALI   7.25   19 7619693 B+ 20 145        27 Good412.00

  RAJBHAR NITISH BHAGWAN PANMATI   5.00   20 7619694 C 20 100        28 Average325.00

  DHERU DHARAMVIR GOPALRAM RUKHMANI   8.80   21 7619695 A 20 176         3 Very Good512.00

  NARENDRA HINGAD MAYUR RANJANA   8.10   22 7619696 A 20 162        34 Very Good465.00

/ VIDHI JARIWALA  GEETA   9.70   23 7619697 A+ 20 194         6 Excellent550.00

  JAT RATANLAL BHAGIRATH RUKMAN   7.95   24 7619698 B+ 20 159         7 Good448.00

  KHAN AIZAZ AHMED ZAKIRULLAH AFSARI   4.40   25 7619699 D 20 88        57 Pass310.00

/ KHILARI JINAL  JYOTI   9.15   26 7619700 A+ 20 183         9 Excellent521.00

  KUBAL YASH RAVI ROHINI   6.00   27 7619701 B 20 120        10 Above Average363.00

/ MAHESHWARI AYUSH  MADHU   5.25   28 7619702 C 20 105        11 Average342.00

  MISHRA AKASH DEEP REKHA   7.70   29 7619703 B+ 20 154        13 Good432.00

  MISHRA SHUBHAM KRISHNAKANT MIRA   8.45   30 7619704 A 20 169        38 Very Good486.00

  PANDEY MEHUL  KAMLA   8.10   31 7619705 A 20 162        16 Very Good448.00

  PATEL SHREYANSH SANJAY ASHMITA   4.15   32 7619706 D 20 83        42 Pass291.00

  RATHORE SHIVPAL BHANWAR KIRAN   9.40   33 7619707 A+ 20 188        21 Excellent536.00

  RAWAL MITESH CHUNILAL AMBA   9.10   34 7619708 A+ 20 182        59 Excellent526.00

  SANGHWAN VIKAS SUBHAS KAMLESH   7.70   35 7619709 B+ 20 154        44 Good449.00
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/ AQSHA SANJANIA M. RAFI AYSHA  10.00   36 7619710 O 20 200        24 Outstanding606.00

  SHAH SAMVEG RAJESH DIPTI   8.10   37 7619711 A 20 162        45 Very Good464.00

  SINGH SATVINDER JASBEER MANJEET   6.00   38 7619712 B 20 120        60 Above Average362.00

  SONIGRA KUNAL MAHESH ARCHANA   6.00   39 7619713 B 20 120        61 Above Average364.00

  YADAV HITESH RAMPYARE KUSUM   7.55   40 7619714 B+ 20 151        50 Good427.00

/ CHANDRAVILASAM BHAGYALAKSHMI  REMA   7.00   41 7619715 B+ 20 140         2 Good401.00

  DEVARAM SHRAVANKUMAAR  BHURI   9.00   42 7619716 A+ 20 180        32 Excellent510.00

/ GUPTA SONAM  RUKHMANI   4.95   43 7619717 D 20 99         4 Pass332.00

/ GURAV DHANASHREE DEEPAK DEEPIKA   8.30   44 7619718 A 20 166        33 Very Good470.00

/ JHA ROSHNI MANOJ NIBHA   8.80   45 7619719 A 20 176        35 Very Good494.00

  MEHROTRA SUMIT  SUMAN   6.10   46 7619720 B 20 122        12 Above Average371.00

/ MODAK ADITI  SUNAYNA   7.25   47 7619721 B+ 20 145        14 Good414.00

  MUKHIYA RANJEET NAVALKISHOR LATA   9.40   48 7619722 A+ 20 188        52 Excellent534.00

  NANDAWANA NISHIT RAJESHBHAI DEEPABEN   7.25   49 7619723 B+ 20 145         0 Good412.00

/ PANDEY SEJAL  ANJANA   5.25   50 7619724 C 20 105        15 Average342.00

/ PANDIT KARISHMA GANESH CHANDRAVATI DEVI   8.15   51 7619725 A 20 163        41 Very Good451.00

/ PATEL URJA RAJNIKANT KAILASH   8.10   52 7619726 A 20 162        19 Very Good477.00

/ PATYAL ABHILASHA SURJEET KIRAN   8.25   53 7619727 A 20 165        20 Very Good479.00

/ RAWAL ASHA RANCHHOD GEETA   6.95   54 7619728 B 20 139        53 Above Average400.00

  RAY GYANLATA SHATRUGHAN ANITA   9.10   55 7619729 A+ 20 182        43 Excellent524.00

/ SHAH RIYA  JAGRUTI   9.40   56 7619730 A+ 20 188        23 Excellent537.00

/ SONWANI ANISHADEVI SUNILKUMAR SHAKUNTALA  10.00   57 7619731 O 20 200        47 Outstanding582.00

/ WAGH SARIKA SANJAY PARVATI   8.80   58 7619732 A 20 176        49 Very Good502.00

  PANDEY PIYUSH BABULAL VIBHA   7.05   59 7651955 B+ 20 141      1734 Good405.00
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